

| Bid Item | Description | Quantity | Unit | Valdivieso Construction, LLC 1712 Timber Ln Bellevue, NE 68005 | | Jerry Jensen Const., Inc 1871 Newell Trail Woodbine, IA 51579 | | Navarro Lawn & Landscape, Inc 8535 Madison St Ralston, NE 68127 | | Armodus, LLC 1620 IA-183 Mondamin, IA 51557 | |
|--|--------------------------------------|----------|------|--|---------------------|---|---------------------|---|---------------------|---|---------------------|
| | | | | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount |
| 1 | CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, LARGE AREA | 931 | SY | 80.00 | 74,480.00 | 79.00 | 73,549.00 | 80.00 | 74,480.00 | 80.00 | 74,480.00 |
| 2 | CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, SMALL AREA | 458 | SY | 80.00 | 36,640.00 | 79.00 | 36,182.00 | 83.00 | 38,014.00 | 82.00 | 37,556.00 |
| 3 | FULL DEPTH SAW CUT EXISTING PAVEMENT | 1,522 | LF | 0.25 | 380.50 | 2.00 | 3,044.00 | 0.50 | 761.00 | 1.00 | 1,522.00 |
| 4 | ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE | 7 | EA | 100.00 | 700.00 | 50.00 | 350.00 | 10.00 | 70.00 | 40.00 | 280.00 |
| 5 | REMOVE AND REPLACE FAULTY SUBGRADE | 25 | TN | 15.00 | 375.00 | 18.00 | 450.00 | 10.00 | 250.00 | 20.00 | 500.00 |
| TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-5, INCLUSIVE) | | | | | \$112,575.50 | | \$113,575.00 | | \$113,575.00 | | \$114,338.00 |

| Bid Item | Description | Quantity | Unit | Stanek Industries, LLC 17703 Palisades Dr Omaha, NE 68136 | | S&S Trenching, Inc 14004 N 138th St Omaha, NE 68142 | | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount |
|--|--------------------------------------|----------|------|---|---------------------|---|---------------------|------------|--------|------------|--------|
| | | | | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount | | | | |
| 1 | CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, LARGE AREA | 931 | SY | 80.00 | 74,480.00 | 100.00 | 93,100.00 | | | | |
| 2 | CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, SMALL AREA | 458 | SY | 82.00 | 37,556.00 | 115.00 | 52,670.00 | | | | |
| 3 | FULL DEPTH SAW CUT EXISTING PAVEMENT | 1,522 | LF | 1.50 | 2,283.00 | 4.00 | 6,088.00 | | | | |
| 4 | ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE | 7 | EA | 50.00 | 350.00 | 150.00 | 1,050.00 | | | | |
| 5 | REMOVE AND REPLACE FAULTY SUBGRADE | 25 | TN | 10.00 | 250.00 | 38.00 | 950.00 | | | | |
| TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-5, INCLUSIVE) | | | | | \$114,919.00 | | \$153,858.00 | | | | |